62IN SERIES
Page Contents
1 Introduction
2 General description
2 Specifications
3 Insert orientations
4 Key / Keyway orientations
5 Insert arrangements

20 23.80 1 3/16-18 NEF
22 23.80 1 7/16-18 NEF
24 23.80 1 7/16-18 NEF
Shell to accept conduit 62IN-776-XX
(Replace XX with the required shell size)
All dimensions in mm
All dimensions in mm
Biduth N Chakraborty
AMPHENOL INTERCONNECT INDIA PVT. LTD.   12
62IN SERIES
Part number For shell size
X Thread
in inches
A B L PG Thread
62IN08-PG7 8 7/16-28 UNEF 16.50 14.50 20.00 PG7
62IN10-PG9 10 9/16-24 NEF 22.00 17.70 20.00 PG9
62IN12-PG9 12 11/16-24 NEF 22.00 21.00 20.00 PG9
62IN14-PG13.5 14 13/16-20 UNEF 28.00 23.50 25.00 PG13.5
62IN16-PG9 16 15/16-20 UNEF 29.00 27.80 30.00 PG9
62IN20-PG21 20 1 3/16-18 NEF 35.00 34.00 40.00 PG21
Shell
size
D E F Dia G Dia H
max